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! 7.20 ~pothight pavace
@v INVERGARG".L | 7.45 ¢ Ppoor Polly”: A HBBC production
. i 8 0 Marek Weber and his Orchestra,
&80 k.c. 441 m. amt John ltendrick (tenor}
| 8.30 Joan of Arc
7. Oam.  Davenley nwews i 843 let's all join i the chorus with
740 Breabiasl sesspm ; Tommy Jlandley and his pals
9. 0-9.15 approX.d lhnenicry news i 9. 0 Daventry news
1. 0 lecardings ' 9.20 The Rich Uncle from Fili
12. 0-2.0 p.m. l.nncheaty <es=inh 9.30 wineing to correct tempo by
12,30 Daventry news Uu\\*;gd J‘acom\"ﬂpﬂp lifisi‘ Ugl['ghcsqlgé{
. Tor atue . 3 b Yesler @ i
5. 0 ].‘Igm m,"\“'. hii !laqllllnlliiﬁl (JII"(L:ll?'.\‘lr‘:l, internhudes
B.30 Children's sessinn by Les Allen
B.45 =atirrday special 110, 0 Llose down
6.18  Daventry jews :
8.45  ope Good Deed a Day
7. 0 Be-broadeast ol OMicial Neows
740 Alter dinuer rusic (7.30, stiation N A P I E R
ANNONNCEANCHLS ; 760 k.c. 395 m.
8. 0 local resnits
8.6 rhall we dance? 7. 0am, Daventry news
9. 0 Daveutry news 7.10 Breakfast session
8.46 l'or the nmsic lover 8. 0 Daveatry news
10. 0 Cluse down !11. 0 Light music
; 12. 0-2,0 p.m. Lunch session
G R EY M 0 u T H 12.30 Daventry news
6. 0 light music
32 940k.c. 319m. B6.45 For the Children, featuring ‘*‘West-
ward Ho!»
7. 0a.m. Daventry news 6. 0 “ Carzon Robison and his Pioneers’
7.0 Breakfast session 6.16  Daveniry news
9. 0 Davertry news 6.30 “ The Japanese Houseboy ”
9.10 Moruluy progranme 6.45 \Weather rveport and forecast for
10, 0-10.10 \Wealher repott Hawke's Bay
12, 0 I.un(']mnp 11)|{sic . 7. 0 Re-brodadeast of Government news
T P LY e 745 “The Circlo of Shiva”
3. 0 Afternaon programine 8. 0 Conrert session: Grand Syraphony
3.30 Classical nisic Orchestra, “‘Women of Vienna”
4.0 Daventry news ; Overture (Lehar)
5. 0 Light variety i 8.8 The Gerard Singers (male quartel),
6.30 The Crimson Trail : “A Little Bit of Ileaven,” “Smilin’
6. 0 Dinner music Through >
6.15 Daventry nhews 8.19 Lang-Worth Instrumental Trio
@57 \raiher wport aud station natices e o dd B D)
7.0 News 5(‘1‘\»’1‘?0 issued ’l;_v thie I'rimce 8.20  Paul Robeson (bass)

8.40
8.49
9.0
9.20
9.31
10. 0

Alinister’s Department

. Gardening Talks

“ 8ousa’s Marches ™

BBC Theatre Orchestra and Chorus
Daventiry news

*“The Crimson ‘Trail®

Light muric

Close down

2YN

NELSON
920k.c. 327m,

8.0
8.10
8.3%5
8.16
9.30
10. 0

7. 0 p.m.

Light popular music
Concert programme

" 8ingapore Spy” (16)
Light music

Danoe musio

Swing session

Close down

QY DVYELLINGTON

7. Op.m.

“You Asked For It”:

Fromn
listeners tc lsteners

NEw: ZEALAND LISTENER, MARCH 29

10. 0 Close down
1YA: Tuesday, April 2, at
7.30 p.m. Y
2YA: Wednesday, April 3, at u Z A u c K I- A N n
7.30 p.m. 1250 k.c, 240 m,
4YA: Thursday, April 4, at
7.30 p.m. 1, o"g}-'cneBs:?dl mudsic,[voc]z]d gems, Illg'ht
. . al and miscellaneous items
4YZ: Wednesday, April 3, at 8. 0 Piano, organ and piano accordion
8 p.m. selections
3ZB: Monday, April 1, 6.45 p.m., 4. 0 Hawailan gnd Western songs, popu-
and Thursday, April 4, lar medleys
9.30 p.m. gag Lig‘l;t orchelstral and popular items
4ZB: Saturday, April 6, 6 p.m, * 1Lgfst vocal numbers, organ med-
2ZA: Wednesday, April 3, 7.15 7. 0 Sports results and comments
p.m, 7.20 Orchesiral programme
8. 0 Danoce session
10. 0 Close down

BETTER MEN
for BETTER JOBS!

Tt Is easy to get “just & job.”” but
it is only the good an-—the trained
man—-who gets the better paid and
responsible positions, The LC.5. can
give you the necessary traintng—nhelp
Vol earn more money, some ol the 300
courses are:—

Journalism

I1iesel Fng. Drafting

Electrical Eng. Commercial Arg

Carpentry Radio

Salesmanship Matriculation

Also gl subjects for the Air Force
Entrance Exam. Full details, advice and
prospectus sent free on request-—no
obligation.

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS

Dept. L, 182 Wakefield Street,
WELLINGTON

Accountancy

RESULTS

First Prize ..oeee £2000
Second Prize sess
Third Prize ...,.
Fourth Prize ...e
Fifth Prize
Sixth Prize .een
Seventh Prize ..

£5 PRIZES.

00786 113161
01426 115078
92566 116224
93817 119491
97616

150873
152297
15829¢
158928
180781
161757
162610

11000
11191
10146
20837
26073
30005
31032
31180
33260
40752
41129
45058
48024
4R163
D063
716
53619

59626
60812
41249
61724
63650
87766
48560
69472
69618
To012
71813
77752
8 V()v)S

N. McARTHUR,

March 15

MY LUCKY DAY ART UNION

116834
13285
48962

217843

158641

267

125724

191036
103233
183710
195044
195078
103837
198475
203664
204589
2040862
210073
211782
213247
214689
214736

Secretary,

ﬁr' Crgul and Pronchilis
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The

than managing

. YOu mnt'beqweatk
your

Judgmmt:

You can make a will disposing of your °
material possessions, but you cannot
your abilit
estate you leave, Admmistenng your affairs
after you have gone will not be any simpler -
them whilst you ate here, -
Probably it will not be so easy . . Not many
individuals care t0 have, this duty
upon them.

The Public ;I‘mct’ee, with c staff of eommt ‘

Business

on

1o 2 successor, to manage ‘thé

imposed

yotuwﬂl

The Public Trustee wﬂl f‘:h
safe custody,

free of charge, and hold
if appointed Executot,

Consuls the Publis ﬁiﬂn v
any of his branch officers,

PUBILIC TRUSTELE
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